07/27/2004 23:11:05

Race Date: 07/24/2004

Release Time: 07:30:00
Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Club Name
1 F. Correia B Mississaug 04
2 F. Correia B Mississaug 04
3 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04
4 F. Correia B Mississaug 04
5 F. Coireia B Mississaug 04
6 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04
7 F. Correia B Mississaug 04
8 Pork Chop B Mississaug 04
9 S. Monardo B Mississaug 04
10 S. Monardo B Mississaug 04
1 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04
12 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04
13 S. Monardo B Mississaug 04
14 Peter Harper YORK CENTR04
15 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04
16 Pork Chop B Mississaug 04
17 M. Kotowski B Mississaug 04
18 M. Kotowski B Mississaug 04
19 M. Kotowski B Mississaug 04
20 A. Palka B Mississaug 04
21 E. Malaga B Mississaug 04
22 F. King B Mississaug 04
23 F. King B Mississaug 04
24 F. King B Mississaug 04
25 F. King B Mississaug 04
26 F. King B Mississaug 04
27 K. Wyrebek B Mississaug 04
28 A. MajchrowskKi B Mississaug 04
29 A. Majchrowski B Mississaug 04
30 M. Kotowski B Mississaug 04
07/27/2004 23:12:41

Pos Members/Flyers ClubName YBO1
1 F. Correia Mississauga 136
2 M. Matwij Mississauga 108
3 S. Monardo Mississauga 61
4 M. KotowskKi Mississauga 40
5 Perk Chep Mississauga 38
6 F. King Mississauga 35
7 Peter Harper YORK CENTRALA17
8 A. Palka Mississauga 11
9 E. Malaga Mississauga 10
10 A. Majchrowski Mississauga 5
11 K. Wyrebek Mississauga 4

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 F. Correia

2 F. Correia

3 M. Matwij

4 F. Correia

5 F. Correia

6 M. Matwij

7 F. Correia

8 Pork Chop

-] S. Monardo

10 S. Monardo

Sect 1

YB01 Rockford1

Members/Flyers: 17
Birds: 371

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd DistanceVar
CUMISS 5885 17 1563.638 10
CU MISS 5855 2 153.538 10
CUMISS 5709 25 150.376 0
CU MISS 5873 3 153.538 10
CUMISS 6883 4 153.538 10
CUMISS 5732 2 150376 0
CUMISS 5871 5 153.538 10
CUMISS 6158 25 137.670 -1
CUCDNI 219 25 143.688 0
CUCDNI 207 2 143688 0
CUMISS 5714 3 150376 0
CUMISS 5711 4 150.376 0
cu 14069 3 143688 0
cu 14050 B 25 149.751 4
CUMISS 5721 5 150376 0
CUMISS 6178 2 137.670 -1
CUMISS 5437 21 148227 0
CU MISS 5406 2 148.227 0
CUMISS 5435 3 148.227 0
CUMISS 5614 25 148.585 3
CUMISS 6025 20 151.796 27
cu 14057 25 152.028 0
CUMISS 6410 2 152.038 0
cu 14187 3 152028 0O
AU 17638 4 152.038 0
cu 14082 152.038 0
cu 14095 15 148.449 0
CUMISS 6313 22 146.650 32
CUMISS 6325 2 146.650 32
CUMISS 5404 4 148.227 0
YB Points
Total
136
108
61
40
38
35
17
11
10
5
4
Best YB
Club Ring/Band No
Mississaug o4 CcCuU MISS 5885
Mississaug o4 cu MIss 5855
Mississaug o4 cu MIsSS 5709
Mississaug 04 CcuU MISS 5873
Mississaug 04 CcuU MISS 5883
Mississaug 04 CcCuU MISS 5732
Mississaug o4 CuU MISS 5871
Mississaug 04 cuU MISS 6158
Mississaug 04 CU CDNI 219
Mississaug 04 CU CDNI 207

Clocked ToWin Velocity

09:23:21
09:23:36
09:21:52
09:24:33

NO.NA-AE
UI. L9 .49

09:22:56
09:26:10
09:14:14
09:18:50
09:19:03
09:24:14
09:24:22
09:20:24
09:25:34
09:26:43
09:18:05
09:28:00
09:28:02
09:28:07
09:28:45
09:32:36
09:32:26
09:32:30
09:32:33
09:32:34
09:32:40
09:29:50
09:29:38
09:29:43
09:30:51

0:00
0:2
1:02
1:11
1:23
2:07
2:48
3:04
3:06
3:20
3:27
3:35
4:47
5:14
5:569
7:22
9:02
9:04
9:09
9:28
10:22
10:27
10:31
10:34
10:35
10:41
10:45
11:30
11:36
11:59

Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

13566.1949
1353.2072
1344.2431
1341.9732

ADDIO EIAO
1993, 0013

1331.5466
1323.2785
1320.6144
1320.2573
1317.6341
1316.3933
1314.8586
1301.5217
1296.4079
1288.3850
1273.5783
1256.1610
1255.8063
1254.9203
1251.6806
1241.9523
1241.8023
1241.126%5
1240.6202
1240.4515
1239.4402
1238.7955
1230.3977
1229.5385
1226.5370

Nom



Sect 2

YB01 Rockford1

Members/Flyers: 17

07/25/2004 20:34:31

Race Date: 07/24/2004 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:30:00 Birds: 340 Arrival Weather:
Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd DistanceVar Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1418 35 178525 0 09:42:20 0:00 1349.0554
2 R. Peffer 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUFLAM 515 23 152,676 0 09:24:11 1:10 1337.1128
3 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUFLAM 546 2 152676 0 09:24:16 1:16  1336.1377
4 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUFLAM 538 3 152676 0 09:24:17 117  1335.9428
5 R. Peffer 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUFLAM 504 5§ 152676 0 09:24:18 1:19  1335.7480
6 R. Peffer 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUFLAM 520 4 152676 0 09:24:18 1:19  1335.7480
7 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 214 15 173.650 0 09:43:14 4:38 1303.3525
8 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 229 2 173.650 0 09:43:20 4:44 1302.3750
9 M. Placha 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUQAK 4748 35 151.286 ¢ 09:27:11 5:56  1291.0198
10 M. Placha 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4724 2 151.286 0 09:27:14 6:00 1290.4691
11 M. Placha 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4766 3 151.286 0 09:27:26 6:14 1288.2714
12 M. Placha 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4754 4 151.286 0 09:27:27 6:15 1288.0885
13 M. Placha 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUOAK 4737 5 151.286 0 09:27:30 6:19 1287.5404
14 G. Kolozsvari 2 04 CUACTONA470 25 123.697 0 09:06:28 6:53 1282.2771
15 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14147 35 180.980 4 09:51:59 7:39 1275.1450
16 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14138 2 180.980 4 09:52:46 8:25 1268.1463
17 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUOAK 4375 20 151.332 0 09:29:44 8:54 1263.9087
18 5. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 224 3 173.650 0 09:47:50 9:22 1259.8549
19 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1438 2 178525 0 09:51:58 9:37 1257.5135
20 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4381 2 151332 0 09:30:58 10:22 1251.0223
21 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUOAK 4322 3 151332 0 09:30:59 10:23 1250.8500
22 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 720 35 178.014 -2 09:52:27 10:33 1249.4226
23 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14132 3 180.980 4 09:55:23 11:00 1245.3146
24 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4338 4 151.332 0 09:31:32 11:02 1245.1892
25 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1453 3 178525 0 09:53:48 11:27 1241.4812
07/25/2004 20:40:19 YB POIntS
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName YB01 Total
1 R. Peffer Burl-Oak R.P 110 110
2 M. Placha Burl-Oak R.P 75 75
3 S. Burdzinski Hamilton Cen 45 45
4 S. Rebejko Hamilton Cen 33 33
5 P. Tavares Hamilton Cen 24 24
6 Tremaine Loft Burl-Oak R.P 22 22
7 G. Kolozsvari 12 12
8 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton Cen 4 4
Best YB

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Points

1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 CU HC 1418 25

2 R. Peffer Burl-Oak R 04 CU FLAM 515 24

3 R. Peffer Burl-Oak R 04 CU FLAM 546 23

4 R. Peffer Burl-Oak R 04 CU FLAM 538 22

5 R. Peffer Burl-Oak R 04 CU FLAM 504 21

6 R. Peffer Burl-Oak R 04 CU FLAM 520 20

7 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 04 CU HC 214 19

8 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 04 CU HC 229 18

9 M. Placha Burl-Oak R 04 CU OAK 4748 17

10 M. Placha Burl-Oak R 04 CU OAK 4724 16



07/31/2004 14:07:50 Sect 3

YB01 Rockford1

Race Date: 07/24/2004 Members/Flyers: 20 Release Weather:
Release Time: 07:30:00 Birds: 551 Arrival Weather:
Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd DistanceVar Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14345 35 218.814 6 10:15:38 0:00 1321.7910
2 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8242 35 220474 -8 10:18:02 1:22  1311.1485
3 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14359 2 220474 -8 10:18:04 1:24  1310.8886
4 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7912 35 226.461 -1 10:24:31 3:06 1297.5345
] E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7908 2 226461 1 10:24:33 3:08  1297.2867
6 G. Dakin L WellandR. 04 CU 18004 2 218814 €& 10:18:55 3:16 1296.0874
7 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8217 3 220474 -8 10:20:16 3:35 1293.9605
8 G. Stavinga 3 WellanhdR. 04 CU 8207 4 220474 -8 10:20:17 3:36 1293.8339
9 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7975 3 226.461 -1 10:25:08 3:42 1292.9661
10 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14583 3 218814 6 10:19:34 3:55 1291.1170
11 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14301 4 226.461 -1 10:25:43 4:15 1288.6740
12 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 18024 4 218.814 6 10:20:.00 4:21 1287.8245
13 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14356 5 220474 -8 10:21:16 4:34  1286.4096
14 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8035 35 226.336 -2 10:26:05 4:43 1285.1705
15 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7961 5 226.461 -1 10:26:22 4:53 1283.9250
16 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8050 2 226.336 -2 10:26:22 5:00 1283.1062
17 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 04 CU 25174 35 221.278 11 10:22:51 5112 1281.4032
18 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8032 3 226.336 -2 10:26:656 65:33 1278.9973
19 Martin & Son Loft L WellandR. 04 CU 8404 24 220.527 4 10:22:43 5:54 1276.3680
20 Martin & Son Loft L WellandR. 04 CU 8165 2 220.527 4 10:23:22 6:33 1271.5839
21 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8019 4 226.336 -2 10:28:22 6:56 1268.7208
22 Martin & Son Loft L WellandR. 04 CU 8181 3 220.527 4 10:24:05 7:15 1266.3505
23 J. Coxen 3 WellanhdR. 04 CU 14328 35 216.927 36 10:22:55 8:16 1258.4687
24 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8014 5 226.336 -2 10:29:52 8:23 1268.1418
25 J. Coxen 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8517 2 216.927 36 10:23:03 8:25 1257.4966
26 G. Dakin 3 WellanhdR. 04 CU 18009 5 218.814 6 10:24:31 8:52 1254.4802
27 A, Coverdale 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8150 33 209.614 18 10:18:43 10:16 1244.3954
28 J. Coxen 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14330 3 216.927 36 10:26:26 11:49 1233.3220
29 J. Coxen 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8524 4 216.927 36 10:26:41 12:04 1231.5725
30 A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8970 2 209.614 18 10:21:21 13:01 1225.2467
07/31/2004 14:14:06 YB Points
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName YB01 Total
1 G. Stavinga Welland R.P. 122 122
2 E. Buttigieg Welland R.P. 111 111
3 G. Dakin Welland R.P. 100 100
4 R. Breton Welland R.P. 62 62
5 Martin & Son Loft Welland R.P. 32 32
6 J. Coxon Welland R.P. 19 19
7 LeBreton Landing Welland R.P. 14 14
8 A. Coverdale Welland R.P. 5 5
Best YB

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Points

1 G. Dakin welland R. 04 cu 14345 30

2 G. Stavinga Welland R. o4 cu 8242 29

3 G. Stavinga Welland R. 04 cu 14359 28

4 E. Buttigieg wWelland R. 04 cu 7912 27

s E. Buttigieg Welland R. o4 cu 7908 26

6 G. Dakin Welland R. 04 cu 18004 25

7 G. Stavinga Vvelland R. o4 cuU 8217 24

8 G. Stavinga Welland R. o4 cu 8207 23

=] E. Buttigieg Welland R. o4 cu 7975 22

10 G. Dakin Welland R. 04 cu 14583 21



07/31/2004 14:21:05 Central Ontario Federation

YB01 Rockford1

Race Date: 07/24/2004 Members/Flyers: 54 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:30:00 Birds: 1262 Arrival Weather:

Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd DistanceVar Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 F. Correia B Mississaug 04 CUMISS 5885 17 153.538 10 09:23:21 0:00 1356.1949
2 F. Correia B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 5855 2 153.538 10 09:23:36 0:2 1353.2072
3 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1418 35 178525 0 09:42:20 0:37 1349.0554
4 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 5709 25 150.376 0 09:21:52 1:02 1344.2431
5 F. Correia B Mississaug 04 CUMISS 5873 3 153.538 10 09:24:33 1111 1341.9732
6 F. Correia B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 5883 4 153.538 10 09:24:45 1:23 1339.6319
7 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUFLAM 515 23 152676 0 09:24:11 1:38 1337.1128
8 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUFLAM 546 2 152676 0 09:24:16 1:43 1336.1377
9 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUFLAM 538 3 152676 0 09:24:17 1:44  1335.9428
10 R. Peffer 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUFLAM 504 5 152676 0 09:24:18 1:45 1335.7480
11 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUFLAM 520 4 152676 0 09:24:18 1:45 1335.7480
12 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 5732 2 150.376 0 09:22:56 2:07 1331.5466
13 F. Correia B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 5871 5 153.538 10 09:26:10 2:48 1323.2785
14 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14345 35 218814 6 10:15:38 2:57 1321.7910
15 Pork Chop B Mississaug 04 CUMISS 6158 25 137.670 -1 09:14:14 3:04 1320.6144
16 5. Monardo B Mississaug 04 CUCDNI 219 25 143.688 0 09:18:50 3:06 1320.2573
17 5. Meonardo B Mississaug 04 CUCDNI 207 2 143688 0 09:19:03 3:20 1317.6341
18 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 5714 3 150376 0 09:24:14 3:27 1316.3933
19 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04 CUMISS 5711 4 150.376 0 09:24:22 3:35 1314.8586
20 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8242 35 220474 -8 10:18:02 3:55 1311.1485
21 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14359 2 220474 -8 10:18:04 3:57 1310.8886
22 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 214 15 173.650 0 09:43:14 4:37 1303.3525
23 5. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 229 2 173.650 0 09:43:20 442 1302.3750
24 S. Monardo B Mississaug 04 CU 14069 3 143.688 0 09:20:24 4:47 1301.5217
25 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7912 35 226.461 -1 10:24:31 5:08 1297.5345
26 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7908 2 226461 -1  10:24:33 5:10 1297.2867
27 Peter Harper YORK CENTR04 CU 14050 B 25 149.751 4 09:25:34 5114 1296.4079
28 G. Dakin L Welland R. 04 CU 18004 2 218814 6 10:18:55 5116 1296.0874
29 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8217 3 220474 -8 10:20:16 5:29 1293.9605
30 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8207 4 220474 -8 10:20:17 5:29  1293.8339
31 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7975 3 226461 -1 10:25:08 5:34 12929661
32 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14583 3 218814 6 10:19:34 543  1291.1170
33 M. Placha 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4748 35 151.286 0 09:27:11 544  1291.0198
34 M. Placha 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUOAK 4724 2 151.286 0 09:27:14 5:47 1290.4691
35 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14301 4 226,461 -1 10:2543 557 1288.6740
36 M. Matwij B Mississaug 04 CUMISS 5721 5 150.376 0 09:26:43 5:59 1288.3850
37 M. Placha 2 Burl-OakR 04 CUOAK 4766 3 151.286 0 09:27:26 5:59 1288.2714
38 M. Placha 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUOAK 4754 4 151.286 0 09:27:27 6:00 1288.0885
39 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 18024 4 218814 6 10:20:00 6:01 12878245
40 M. Placha 2 Burl-CakR 04 CUOAK 4737 5 151.286 0 09:27:30 6:03 1287.5404
41 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14356 5 220474 -8 10:21:16 611  1286.4096
42 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8035 35 226.336 -2 10:26:05 6:17 1285.1705
43 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 7961 5 226461 -1 10:26:22 6:24  1283.9250
44 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8050 2 226336 -2 10:26:22 6:28 1283.1062
45 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 04 CUACTON470 25 123.697 0 09:06:28 6:33 12822771
46 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 04 CU 25174 35 221.278 11 10:22:51 6:37  1281.4032
47 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8032 3 226336 -2 10:26:56 6:51 1278.9973
48 Martin & Son Loft L WellandR. 04 CU 8404 24 220527 -4 10:22:43 7:06 1276.3680
49 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14147 35 180.980 4 09:51:59 7:12 1275.1450
50 Pork Chop B Mississaug 04 CU MISS 6178 2 137.670 -1 09:18:056 7:22 1273.5783
51 Martin & Son Loft L WellandR. 04 CU 8165 2 220527 4 10:23:22 7:34 1271.5839
52 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8019 4 226,336 -2 10:28:22 7:50 1268.7208
53 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14138 2 180.980 4 09:52:46 7:52 1268.1463
54 Martin & Son Loft L WellandR. 04 CU 8181 3 220527 -4 10:24:05 8:04 1266.3505



Pos Co-Eff

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Pos

= =S =2 00N R ON =

Tremaine Loft
S. Burdzinski
J. Coxon

R. Breton

S. Rebejko

J. Coxon

M. Kotowski
M. Kotowski
M. Kotowski
G. Dakin

A. Palka
Tremaine Loft
Tremaine Loft
J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares
Tremaine Loft
. Coverdale
. Malaga
King

. Rebejko
King

King

King

. King

. Wyrebek

. Burdzinski

XTI mMmemm®

07/31/2004 14:22:09

Members/Flyers

boaOZOMEOZAM

. Correia

. Peffer

. Matwij

. Stavinga
. Buttigieg

Dakin
Placha
Monardo
Breton
Burdzinski

. Rebejko

Pork Chop
Martin & Son Loft

P.

Tavares

Member/Flyer Name

Tremaine Loft
M. Kotowski
Peter Harper
J. Coxon

G. Kolozsvari

LeBreton Landing

F. King

A. Palka

J. Zagrodzki

A. Coverdale

E. Malaga

K. Wyrebek
Pos
1 F. Correia
2 F. Correia
3 S. Rebejko
a M. Matwij
5 F. Correia
6 F. Correia
7 R. Peffer
-] R. Peffer
9 R. Peffer
10 R. Peffer

Org Name

Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilten C
Welland R.
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Welland R.
Mississaug
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilten C
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C

N D DODODODEONMETEO®NRNRNRNNDOD®SODEN®NGORNN

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Ring/Band
CU OAK
CUHC
cu

cu
CUHC
cu

CU MISS
CU MISS
CU MISS
cu

CU MISS
CU OAK
CU OAK
CUHC
cu

CU OAK
Ccu

CU MISS
cu
CUHC
CU MISS
cu

AU

cu

cu
CUHC

No
4375
224
14328
8014
1438
8517
5437
5406
5435
18009
5614
4361
4322
720
14132
4338
8150
6025
14057
1453
6410
14187
17638
14082
14095
215

Sx Bd
20 151.332
3 173.650
35 216,927
5 226.336
2 178.525
2 216.927
21 148.227
2 148.227
3 148,227
5 218.814
25 148.585
2 151.332
3 151.332
35 178.014
3 180.980
4 151.332
209.614
151.796
152.038
3 178.525
2 152.038
3 152,038
4 152.038
5 152.038
15 148.449
4 173.650

YB Points Combine

FedName YBO1
Mississauga 378
Burl-Oak R.P 360
Mississauga 316
Welland R.P. 264
Welland R.P. 245
Welland R.P. 228
Burl-Oak R.P 223
Mississauga 186
Welland R.P. 162
Hamilton Cen 143
Hamilton Cen 107
iississauga 87
Welland R.P. 90
Hamilton Cen 72
Burl-Oak R.P 66
Mississauga 57

YORK CENTRALS4

Welland R.P. 45
Acton R.P.C 36
Welland R.P. 35
Mississauga 26
Mississauga 16
Hamilton Cen 13
Welland R.P. 10
Mississauga 9

Mississauga 2

Total

378
360
316
264
245
228
223
186
162
143
107
20
72
66
57
54
45
36
35
26
16
13
10
9

2

Best YB Combine

Member/Flyer Name

Club

Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Burl-Oak R
Burl-OCak R
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R

04
04
04
o4
o4
o4
o4
04
04
04

Ring/Band No
CuU MISS
CcuU MISS
CcuU HC
CcuU MISS
Ccu MISS
Ccu MISS
CcuU FLAM
CuU FLAM
CuU FLAM
CU FLAM

0
0

N =
~l 00

O 0O 0O 0 0 0 O O

5885
5855
1418
5709
5873
5883
515
546
538
504

09:29:44
09:47:50
10:22:55
10:29:52
09:51:58
10:23:03
09:28:00
09:28:02
09:28:07
10:24:31
09:28:45
09:30:58
09:30:59
09:52:27
09:55:23
09:31:32
10:18:43
09:32:36
09:32:26
09:53:48
09:32:30
09:32:33
09:32:34
09:32:40
09:29:50
09:50:29

8:17
8:41
8:45
8:51
8:54
8:51
9:02
9:04
9:09
9
9:28
9:32
9:33
9:42
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:22
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:35
10:41
10:45
11:01

DistanceVar Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

1263.9087
1259.8549
1258.4687
1258.1418
1257.5135
1257.4966
1256.1610
1255.8063
1254.9203
1254.4802
1251.6806
1251.0223
1250.8500
1249.4226
1245.3146
1245.1892
1244.3954
1241.9523
1241.8023
1241.4812
1241.1265
1240.6202
1240.4515
1239.4402
1238.7955
1236.0897

Points

80
79
78
T7
76
75
74
73
T2
71
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